
AB/SASK Wanda Olson wolson64@gmail.com

AK/HI Connie Haas cjhaas53@gmail.com

AL Debi Bradfield debi14.bradfield@gmail.com

AR Lisa Reynolds duck_lar@att.net

AZ/NM Carolyn Smith cesmith1125@gmail.com

BC

CA/NV Charlene Mead charlene067@gmail.com

CO Maureen Thurau mokay1656@gmail.com

CT

Daks Marla Orvik zena.belle@hotmail.com

FL Sharon Krutulis sharonkrutulis@hotmail.com

GA Ladonna Sexton ladonnamsexton@yahoo.com

IA/E NE Cindi Tippett tippettzjc@gmail.com

ID/UT Sharon Wean sharonwean@yahoo.com

IL Mickey Emerson mickeyemerson03@gmail.com

IN

KY Laura Meyer laura@elmcatering-lou.com

LA Wynn Norris wlncrn@yahoo.com

MA/RI Deb Deery nsedeb@comcast.net

MD/DE/DC Dr. Deborah Frye debfrye@comcast.net

MI Cherie Pabon cherie3469@hotmail.com

MN Kaye Anderson mamafly50@yahoo.com

MO/N KS Melody Ross melodyross65301@hotmail.com

MS Rhonda Scarbrough RondaKay36@aol.com

MT Peggy Young rapmyoung@gmail.com

NC Margaret House mhouse4@triad.rr.com

NE Beth-Holly LaDuke evilwoman1031@hotmail.com

NJ Carol Larrabee Teerubble2@gmail.com

NY Deborah Kelsey dgrdk172@gmail.com

OH Rhonda Adams rondoo937@gmail.com

OK/S KS Carol Harris carol_l_harris@outlook.com

ON Bev McVicar bamcvicar49@cogeco.ca

OR Jean Bewley jeanie@taxsolutionsinc.net

PA

QC

SC Mary Louise Keating jmlkeating@sc.rr.com

TN Jennifer Humphreys jenlstoetzel@comcast.net

TX Dara Wydler wydlerd@yahoo.com

VA Karen Holtslander holtz28@cox.net

WA-N ID Rebecca Hoffarth rebeccamhoffarth@gmail.com

WI Kae Anderson kae523@gmail.com

WV Talisa Wade tawade80@gmail.com

WY/W NE Lana Hendricks lrhend1058@gmail.com
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